
NEBRASKA RANGE JUDGING
CONTEST LOCATIONS

AREA 1 AREA 2 AREA 3 AREA 4
Host County Sioux Arthur Webster Garfield

NRD UNWNRD TPNRD LRNRD LLNRD
DATE 9/11/2024 9/10/2024 9/18/2024 9/19/2024

Kylen Armstrong Myles Mendell Mary Goebel Alan Bartels
Upper Niobrara White NRD Twin Platte NRD Lower Republican NRD Lower Loup NRD
308-432-6190 308-535-8080 308-928-2182 308-728-3221
armstrong@unwnrd.org mmendell@tpnrd.org mgoebel@lrnrd.org abartels@llnrd.org
Bryan Kahl & Pat Welch Brandon Jelinek & Kristy King Jack Gibbens Bethany Johnston
NRCS NRCS NRCS The Nature Conservancy
308-432-4616/308-254-4507 308-284-2048/308-534-2360 308-324-6314 308-251-6789
pat.welch@usda.gov brandon.jelinek@usda.gov John.Gibbens@usda.gov bethany.johnston@tnc.org
Bryan.Kahl@usda.gov kristy.king@usda.gov

AREA 5 AREA 6 STATE
Host County Holt Butler Chase

NRD UENRD UBBNRD URNRD
DATE 9/19/2024 9/12/2024 9/24 - 9/25/2024

Beth Walsh Chrystal Houston Danielle Haarberg
Upper Elkhorn NRD Upper Big Blue NRD Upper Republican NRD
402-336-3867 402-362-6601 888-883-9066
Bwalsh@UENRD.org chouston@upperbigblue.org dhaarberg@urnrd.org
Miles Anderson & Ben Beckman Bill Hiatt & Devin Heusinkvelt Nadine Bishop & Jeff Nichols
NRCS & UNL-Ext NRD & NRCS NRCS
402-329-4996/ 402-254-6821 308-385-6282/402-267-2025 308-882-4263/308-534-2360
Miles.A.Anderson@usda.gov hiatt@cpnrd.org Nadine.Bishop@usda.gov
ben.beckman@unl.edu devin.heusinkvelt@usda.gov Jeffrey.Nichols@usda.gov
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